
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
836 周晞洛 CHAO HEI LOK CHARLOTTE 4.76 1
708 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 4.78 2
724 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 4.84 3
740 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE 5.12 4
741 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 5.2 5
850 陳蘊賢 CHAN WAN YIN 5.22 6
771 林烯桐 LAM HEI TUNG ADALAN 5.23 7
744 何佳倩 NICOLE HO 5.28 8
746 范珮琳 FAN PEILING CHRISTINA 5.32 9
759 盧喜言 LOO HEI YIN HAYLIE 5.58 10
966 雷雅茹 LUI NGA YU 5.58 10
829 伍芯賢 NG SUM YIN SAMMI 5.6 12
885 林霏 LAM FAYE AVA 5.7 13
975 李穎欣 LI WING YAN VINCY 5.73 14
793 蕭頌恩 SIU CHUNG YAN 5.94 15
989 李思潁 LI SI WING 6.04 16
880 李鎧霖 ALANIS CATHERINE LEE 6.15 17
883 陳樂橋 KIRSTEN CHAN 6.19 18
997 曾得路 GRACE TSANG 6.21 19
762 郭芷其 KWOK CAILIE 6.25 20
866 廖子澄 LIU TSZ CHING NIKKI 6.36 21
896 施詠晴 SZE, HAILEY WANG CHING 6.49 22
751 鄧加猷 TANG KA YAU KRISSY 8.33 23
710 冼俏娉 SIN CHIU PING ABS ABS

女子 20米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
708 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 6.48 1
724 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 6.9 2
731 鍾匯心 CHUNG WUI SUM 6.93 3
836 周晞洛 CHAO HEI LOK CHARLOTTE 7.26 4
740 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE 7.31 5
741 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 7.32 6
744 何佳倩 NICOLE HO 7.37 7
771 林烯桐 LAM HEI TUNG ADALAN 7.45 8
746 范珮琳 FAN PEILING CHRISTINA 7.71 9
888 程一心 SUMMI CHING 7.71 9
810 林曉言 LAM HIU YIN 7.73 11
758 陳苡晴 CHAN YEE CHING, LYNETTE 7.8 12
759 盧喜言 LOO HEI YIN HAYLIE 7.85 13
829 伍芯賢 NG SUM YIN SAMMI 7.89 14
928 郭善同 KWOK CIN TUNG KARA 7.93 15
831 譚思思 TAM SZE SZE KAMILLE 7.95 16
849 葉梓萱 IP TZE HUEN 8 17
793 蕭頌恩 SIU CHUNG YAN 8.28 18
883 陳樂橋 KIRSTEN CHAN 8.37 19
880 李鎧霖 ALANIS CATHERINE LEE 8.49 20
975 李穎欣 LI WING YAN VINCY 8.51 21
739 單朗喬 DANICA SHIN 8.68 22
896 施詠晴 SZE, HAILEY WANG CHING 8.71 23
751 鄧加猷 TANG KA YAU KRISSY 8.72 24

1002 楊穎勛 LAUREN YEUNG WING FAN 9.02 25
869 梁思瓏 LEUNG SZE LUNG 9.03 26

1034 藍若萱 LAM YEUK HUEN 9.07 27
990 林妍希 LAM YIN HEI 9.54 28
997 曾得路 GRACE TSANG 10.13 29
960 劉思彤 LAU SZE TUNG 10.64 30

女子 30米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
708 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 12.48 1
723 闗芯 KWAN SUM 13.19 2
724 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 13.5 3
836 周晞洛 CHAO HEI LOK CHARLOTTE 13.97 4
797 梁千雪 LEUNG CHIN SUET 13.98 5
771 林烯桐 LAM HEI TUNG ADALAN 14.43 6
810 林曉言 LAM HIU YIN 14.47 7
727 盧俙彤 LO HEI TUNG 14.56 8
744 何佳倩 NICOLE HO 14.57 9
740 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE 14.69 10
877 鍾愷澄 CHUNG HOI CHING 14.74 11
741 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 14.82 12
928 郭善同 KWOK CIN TUNG KARA 14.92 13
843 關諾恩 KWAN NUO EN 15.11 14
759 盧喜言 LOO HEI YIN HAYLIE 15.15 15
831 譚思思 TAM SZE SZE KAMILLE 15.16 16
767 陳沚濙 CHAN CHI YING KARIS 15.2 17
758 陳苡晴 CHAN YEE CHING, LYNETTE 15.3 18
987 陸思呈 LUK SZE CHING 15.35 19
857 陳幸兒 CHAN HANG YI 15.6 20
889 鄺彥鎂 CHLOE SUTRISNO 15.9 21
883 陳樂橋 KIRSTEN CHAN 15.96 22
809 林巧意 LAM HAU YEE ARIE 16.35 23
989 李思潁 LI SI WING 17.16 24
806 徐皚桓 ZEE ZANNA 18.08 25
990 林妍希 LAM YIN HEI 18.78 26
866 廖子澄 LIU TSZ CHING NIKKI 19.81 27

女子 60米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
708 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 14.6 1
782 梁芷僑 LEUNG TZE KIU 15.7 2
767 陳沚濙 CHAN CHI YING KARIS 17.19 3
740 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE 17.37 4
744 何佳倩 NICOLE HO 17.57 5
741 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 17.7 6
885 林霏 LAM FAYE AVA 17.71 7
889 鄺彥鎂 CHLOE SUTRISNO 18.93 8
809 林巧意 LAM HAU YEE ARIE 19.35 9
758 陳苡晴 CHAN YEE CHING, LYNETTE 21.89 10
724 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN DQ DQ
898 關鎧澄 KWAN HOI CHING ABS ABS

賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
966 雷雅茹 LUI NGA YU 1.6 1
708 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 1.5 2
782 梁芷僑 LEUNG TZE KIU 1.35 3
975 李穎欣 LI WING YAN VINCY 1.3 4
741 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 1.2 5
850 陳蘊賢 CHAN WAN YIN 1.2 6
928 郭善同 KWOK CIN TUNG KARA 1.1 7
758 陳苡晴 CHAN YEE CHING, LYNETTE 1.05 8
759 盧喜言 LOO HEI YIN HAYLIE 0.96 9
888 程一心 SUMMI CHING 0.93 10
771 林烯桐 LAM HEI TUNG ADALAN 0.93 11

1034 藍若萱 LAM YEUK HUEN 0.92 12
744 何佳倩 NICOLE HO 0.92 13
793 蕭頌恩 SIU CHUNG YAN 0.87 14
740 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE 0.83 15
869 梁思瓏 LEUNG SZE LUNG 0.83 15
727 盧俙彤 LO HEI TUNG 0.82 17
880 李鎧霖 ALANIS CATHERINE LEE 0.79 18
849 葉梓萱 IP TZE HUEN 0.77 19
997 曾得路 GRACE TSANG 0.73 20
960 劉思彤 LAU SZE TUNG 0.66 21
885 林霏 LAM FAYE AVA 0.63 22
751 鄧加猷 TANG KA YAU KRISSY 0.62 23
710 冼俏娉 SIN CHIU PING ABS NA
898 關鎧澄 KWAN HOI CHING ABS NA

女子 跨欄  60米- 2013 UPDATED

女子 立定跳遠 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
708 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 10.67 1
758 陳苡晴 CHAN YEE CHING, LYNETTE 5.9 2
739 單朗喬 DANICA SHIN 5.09 3
928 郭善同 KWOK CIN TUNG KARA 4.36 4
741 葉泳君 YIP WING KWAN 4.19 5
831 譚思思 TAM SZE SZE KAMILLE 4.03 6
744 何佳倩 NICOLE HO 4.01 7
767 陳沚濙 CHAN CHI YING KARIS 3.77 8
793 蕭頌恩 SIU CHUNG YAN 3.37 9
896 施詠晴 SZE, HAILEY WANG CHING 3.36 10
762 郭芷其 KWOK CAILIE 3.29 11
740 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE 3.2 12
829 伍芯賢 NG SUM YIN SAMMI 3.08 13
751 鄧加猷 TANG KA YAU KRISSY 2.8 14
880 李鎧霖 ALANIS CATHERINE LEE 2.76 15
849 葉梓萱 IP TZE HUEN 2.63 16
866 廖子澄 LIU TSZ CHING NIKKI 2.58 17
997 曾得路 GRACE TSANG 2.49 18

女子 擲豆袋 - 2013


